
Organization Name Email Phone

Albany Ryan Lamm ryan@bgc-albany.org 541-926-6666

Central Linn Katy Kallai softball@clrasports.org 541-862-0653

Central Ryan Nack centralyouthsports.softball@gmail.com 971-283-6816

Dallas Bethany Nazario bethanynazario@yahoo.com 503-839-1640

dallasyouthsoftball@gmail.com

Harrisburg Kurt Lang kurt.lang@cog7.org 541-517-1079

Jefferson Meagan Semanski meagan.semanski@jefferson.k12.or.us 503-910-3271

Junction City Lindsey Defoe lin1125@aol.com 541-520-7119

Lebanon Eddy Kennedy eddy@bgcgreatersantiam.org

Lincoln City Dena Patterson pattersde@gmail.com 541-324-9830

Mill City Kattie Sorrick dncr896@gmail.com

mcgraw.registration@outlook.com

Monroe Carrie Holman cjt_1003@hotmail.com 541-760-8693

Newport Brooke Knault brookespe@gmail.com 971-237-6580

Eric Greenawald Eric.Greenawald@edwardjones.com 541-272-9376

Philomath Eddie Van Vlack pyac@pyac.net 541-929-4040

Santiam Christian Jay Barton bartonj@santiam.org 503-989-5016

SET (Siletz

Eddyville/Toledo) Jade Loper jadeloper@gmail.com

Kim Parrish kimparrish21@gmail.com 541-961-5012

Scio Amber Kutsch sycathletics@smt-net.com 541-979-4928

Stayton Tyana Brown santiamyouthsports@gmail.com 503-910-6704

Sweet Home Michelle Knight michelle@bgcgreatersantiam.org

Mohawk Jacklyn Lee jlee@marcolla.k12.or.us

Elmira Ryan Revice 541-232-8282

Mehama Park Micki Valentine

McNary Lindsey Herring lherring8713@gmail.com 503-580-2085

Mike Bays michael.k.bays@gmail.com

Newport Kyle Langeliers kyle@robysfurniture.com 503-812-8267

Sheridan Mandi Kadell mandikadell19@yahoo.com

Tiffany Moore tiffnjoe2183@yahoo.com 971-241-5857

Silverton Sandee Breshear silvertonsoftball@gmail.com 503-871-7146

Sweet Home Allyson Grothman allyson@bgcgreatersantiam.org 541-409-6485

Willamina Serena Graham serena.graham@exprealty.com 503-434-1007
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